© wsdNQEEICIAL COPY

FIRST CHICAGO 96374199

The First National Bank of Chicage

After recording, mail to:

The First National Bank of Chicago
: 1825 West Lawrence Avenue

- Chicago, !llinois 606:0 N
A Aitn: Commercial Real Estate Loan Dept.

DEFT-01 RECORDING $39.50

LOANMODIFICATION AGREEMENT 1. 1ol et e e 19 6 et
AL W Rm—-REH-FV 4199
COOK COLRTY RECORDER
DATE: May__ It 1996

WHEREAS “BRIAN E. BASIC, CAROL A. BASIC, PAUL E. PHILLIPS, BONNIE A. PHILLIPS and
MARQUETTE NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED 9/28/94 AND
KNOWN AS TRIST NO. 13226 (collectively “Borrower"), jointly and severally if more than one, are jusily indebied

to THE FIRST NAT'CNAL BANK OF CHICAGO (“Lender™), having its principal office in Chicago, Hlinois, under
its loan No. 0552 (8176918 originally in the sum of Five Hundred Sixty Thousand and no/100 Dollars ($560,000.00)
Moﬂgagc {“Security Documems”) dated 10/4/94, and the Mortgage recorded in the

as eslablished by a Note an »
Office of the Recorder of Dee i Repistrar of Tilles of Cook County, !linois, as Document No. 94874604, against the

property legally described on Exhini A attached hereto:

and hereby referred to as pant of this Agreement, and;
WHEREAS, the undersigned owner of said pretiise< does hercby request this Loan Modification Agreement

entirety by the Revised Note of even date herewith in the ¢meant of $636,000.00 (“Revised Note"), a copy of which is

attached hereto as Exhibit B, The undersigned hereby promised te/pay the indebiedness with interest at the raie of 8.25%

per anpum in accordance with the terms provided in die Revised Nate. On £l 1, 2006 (“Maturity Date”), any Q
The Mongage and all security documents

remaining indebtedness, if not sooner paid, shall be due and payebl:,
(“Security Documents™) are hereby modified and amended to secure the Revised Note and also that certain promissory

NOW, THEREFORE, it is hereby agreed by the panies hereto that the Note is hereby modified and amended 1o its \:7

1 ¥ §
};’: b ;’ oot dated May _1c; |, 1996 in the principal amount of $1,080,000.00 exccuter by Borrower and payable 1o Lender
3 % 2 Eand all references (o the Note in the Security Documents are modified and ameiccd o refer 1o the Revised Note in place
% 3 § 3 of the Note. In all other respects said Mongage and Security Documents shall reriairin full force and effect and the
£ n 'c,‘f 2 undersigned, his or their heirs, assigns and representatives, shall be obligated to pay the sanse.
8 v E a2 "\u
Y45 . r~ 14
.g;a ‘a _5 BORROWER: 9. s 29
a 5% 2 Marquet
.%‘ﬁ:?:?:mldn /Q??’JV-—& /m{a’.—-——’
;e p By; Brian E, Basic
o Title:
FEE 52.:',«67)’/( )é,a‘uc./\
.y é‘ Aucst:_@glba___ ] ‘ CarolA Bam/ )
£ g & Tile ( \_h__,/ <%“- w
"o AT ‘“""/ _?
r—w Phillips EA, %%7
LENDER: C‘;Im : bf
Bonnie A. Phillips /

The First National Bank of Chicago

By:
Title:







UNOFFICIAL COPY
FIRST CHICAGO

The First National Bank of Chicago

After recording, mail to:

The First National Bank of Chicago

1825 West Lawrence Avenue

Chicago, lllirois 60640

Attn: Commercial Real Estate Loan Dep,

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

DATE: Mav__ Q) L1996

WHEREAS D2RIAN E. BASIC, CAROL A. BASIC, PAUL E. PHILLIPS, BONNIE A. PHILLIPS and
MARQUETTE /NATIONAL BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER TRUST AGREEMENT DATED 9/28/94 AND
KNOWN AS TREUSTNO, 13226 (collectively “Borrower™), jointly and severally if more than one, are justly indebted
to THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO (“Lender™, having its principal office in Chicago, IHinois, under
its loan No. 0552181769418 riginally in the sum of Five Hundred Sixty Thousand and no/100 Dullars ($560,000.00)
as cstablished by a Note and/»-Morgage (“Security Documents™) dated 10/4/9%4, and (he Morigage recorded in the
Office of the Recorder of Deeds/Pegistrar of Titles of Cook Courty, Illinois, as Document No. 94874604, against the
roperty legaily deseribed on Exhibi A attached hereto:

and hereby referred 10 as pan of this Agreciosin, and;
WHEREAS, the undersigned owner of said prenusss does hereby request this Loan Modification Agreemen.

NOW, THEREFORE, it is herchy agreed by the partess hereto that the Note is hereby moditied and amended tn its
entirety by the Revised Note of even date herewith in the zuweant of $636,000,00 (“Revised Note™), a copy of which is
attached hereto as Exhibit B. The undersigned hereby promises 1opay the indebledness with interest at the rate of 8.25%
per annum in accordance with the terms provided in the Revised fate,  On May |, 2006 (*Maturity Date™), any
remaining indebtedness, if not sooner puid, shall be due and payubl:.- The Mortgage and all securily docwnents
("Security Documents™} ire hereby modified and amended to secure the Revised Note and also thit certain promissoty
note dated May _L{ 2 . 1996 in the principal amount of $1,080,000.00 exzented hy Borrower and payable (o Lender,
and all references to the Note in the Security Documents are modificd and amend'cd o refer to the Revised Note in place
of the Notc. in all other respects said Morgage and Security Documents shall rergain’in full force and effect and the
undersigned, his or their hieirs, assigns and representatives, shall be obligaled to pay e sane,

BORROWER:

Marquette National Bank, as Trustee under Trust No, 13226
and not personally e

By: Brian E. Basic
Title:
Allest: Carol A. Bisic
Title:

Paul E. Phillips

LENDER:

The First National Bank of Chicago Bonnie A. Phillips
Loir™d ey

By: -“;. :L i ﬁ"""‘ i «'_;: /

Title: /; v '
faspor s \f ! . f; ‘e b »
ESY BNV ) /”»i"l.'L}b T K~d.‘




RPN - ' ) ) oy
) - " . . . *

UNOFFICIAL COPY . .




Fa

UNOFFICIAL COPY :
FIRST CHICAGO

The First National Bank of Chicago

STATE OF ILLINOIS ]
} ss.
COUNTYOF ____ ]
I, the um{b igned, a Notary Public in and for said county and state, DO HEREBY CERTIFY thu _Do M A4 D Do’ T.ﬂl-'
ER L4 K~ , of Marquetie National Bank, as Trusice,  personalty

known fo me to be the same pesson(s) iwhose name(s) ___subscribcd to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this
day in person, and acknowledged tha@%\ﬁigu&d and delivered the said instrument as A Afree and voluntary act, for
the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under i3y hand and official seal, this /O f& day of {5 ¥ . 19_2,4,
e O NN

L - ) M
My Commission Fipires: OFFICIA; Grage
Lt_’(\j' A ';rn‘? .
"7 Nofary Public - CNero sy g, oy o
Olary o § M“’ Yo I»I‘l ‘l ' “*’”0(5

AL g, /, /98

e o w e
RSN,
‘\.g,\_

e yrtay,

STATE OF ILLINOIS 1

COUNTY OF 00K |

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public irr and tor said county and staie, DO HEREBY CERTIFY thai ']é

_ , persenatly known to me 10 be the-same person(s) whose name(s} ___subscribed to the foregoing
instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknovladged that &4 signed and delivered the said instnment
as{m.{rce and voiuntary act, for the uses and purposes therelnsetJorth,

GIVEN under may hand and official seal, this f __ dayof __Qr ﬂ» 19V %

Cnmx.ussmn Expires: L ATinn €. BAS1C
A A . /

NI
U @om Public VYT %‘?L}Gc 'Ur\;‘oé \LLle)Yﬁi AL E Ph’/tcb’ig
\ Nr)TA'\;V: ||\C! N XP\REF }2"”‘ %UU\E P‘\, P"“w
STATE OF ILLINOIS |
| 58.
COUNTY OF |

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said county and state, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose name(s) ___subscribed to the foregoing instrument, nppe:hcd
before me this day in person, and acknowledged that ____ signed and delivered the said instrument as ____ free and
voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth,

GIVEN under my hand and official seal, this ______dayol ________ _,19__ £ Teas
3171199

My Commission Expires:

Notary Public C




" UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY :
FIRST CHICAGO

i . The First Nationa Bank of Chicage
} Jl,. STATE OF ILLINGIS |
i ) ss.

COUNTY OF DUPAR £

I the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for suid county and state, DO HEREBY CERTIFY tha G ONING A NLE

ALY, of The First National Bank of Chicago, a national banking association, personaily known to me to be the same
personis) whose name(s) |2 _subscribed to the foregoing insirurnent, appeared before me this day in person, and
acknowledged that _}1e. signed and delivered the said insirument as __ i free and voluntary act, for the uses and
puiposes theiein set forth.

GIVEN under vy hiand and official seal, this __{ ¢~ dayof _jrvi -/ 190

VAV VAAr AL
My Commission Expirés: OFFICIAL SEAL
Com Vb i f, ATAH vaee

, NOTARY pygy
Notary Public NVt Commse s STATE OF tLLiNs
iy Miss
!-’ﬁ’M SSI0N EXP'“ES“OEFFOQ"SS




>
al
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
>




R UNOFFICIAL COPY
FIRST CHICAGO

The First National Bank of Chicaqo

4

i Exhibit A

; LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

Lots 19, 20 and 21 in Block 13 in East Chicago Lawn, being J, A. Campbell’s Subdivision in the South half of the West
hatf of the Northwes! quarter of Section 24, Township 38 North, Range I3, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in
Cook Cov:ity, lllinois.

COMMONLY KXOY/N As- 313240 West Marquettz Road, Chicago, Iiinois

P.IN.: 19-24-124-040-0000




UNOFFICIAL COPY ...




